Resultados

Finales

FEMENIL NOVATAS (PRINCIPIANTES)

Posicion

No b~ WNPE

DNF
DNF

H
67
56
71
82
86
75
63

53
78

Nombre
Kaiulani Quintana
Nelly Castilla Cabrera
Jeannete Martinez Jimenez
Cinthia de Jesus Gamboa Gonzales
Mariana Motesdeoca Rosado
Andrea Gutierrez Vallenilla
Beatriz Solis Giron

Tiempo
00:40:51
00:44:19
00:47:28
00:50:42
00:58:10
01:04:37
01:12:27

DNF
DNF



